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President Nelson teaches that as we strive to become more like our Savior, we can have a peace and

joy even in difficult times. We seek, in every way we can, to hear Jesus Christ, who speaks to us
through the power and ministering of the Holy Ghost.

As the school year begins again, don’t forget that you have the Holy Ghost to help you when you are
feeling out of place, nervous or even scared to head back to the classroom. Pray to find peace, comfort
and strength.
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This coming school year will be full of good times and

hard times. Use what you've learned in primary to find
comfort and peace through pray.

LOVE, The Primary Presidency

BOY, THAT LESSON
SURE WENT SCUTH AS
SCON AS WE MENTIONED
THE PROPHET MOSES.
HOW WAS I SUPPOSED
TO KNOW HE WAS
THAT PHARACH?

rormonsatnes com

Primary songs that we will be learning this
year have been posted to “Farmington 154
primary 2023 program songs” on YouTube,
click on the following link or scan R
Farmington 15th primary 2023 program songs
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Romans 1:17
For therein is the righteousness of God revealed
from faith to faith: as it is written, The just shall PR
live by faith.
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What is the smartest insect?


https://youtube.com/playlist?list=PLE1MrhUGkgkjX67JsQxs7m45Ozr1bHhNA

Can you spot the 7 differences in the pictures?

. 10-3-19-21-5-11-6

. 9-3-21-6-16
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. 22-17-7-6

. 7-17:5-16

. 20-6-3-7-6-28

. 20-17-18-24

. 15-17-26

. 18-17-7-6
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Holy
Dove
Love
Baptize
Voice
Heaven
Water

WisAimng a

Happy, Bithdany, te

McCoy Evans 1°

Gwen Sorensen 5"
Jovi Edgington 5%
Hudson Edgington 11
Theo Winegar 14
Indi Morgan 15t

Brice Smart 17t
Reagan Brown 19%
Katherine Ellsworth 19
Jude Castleberry 22™
Mylah Hicks 26"
Calum Willey 29
Caitlynn Anderson 29%
Kobe Baker 31°
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